1POLYPIPE UNDERFLOOR HEATING
PBP-MKT-BRO-P01-00-F1-YCA OCTOBER 2024
POLYPIPE AND ARDEX UK
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Your guide to using ARDEX products with Polypipe Underfloor Heating
2 POLYPIPE UNDERFLOOR HEATING
Focused on delivering solutions to the residential sector, Polypipe
Building Products work with national and local developers, plumbing

4
5
7POLYPIPE UNDERFLOOR HEATING
PART B1: Overlay® Systems
Product
Name
Description
Unit Size
Available
PB08571
Overlay® Floor Panel
800mm (L) x 600mm (W) x 18mm (D) Coverage approx. 14·4m2 30
PB08570
Overlay® Floor Panel
800mm (L) x 600mm (W) x 18mm (D) Coverage approx. 4.8m2 10
UFHOVTP10 Overlay® Transition Panel (600mm x 800mm x 18mm) 10
UFHOVERP30 Overlay® End Return Panel (600mm x 200mm x 18mm) 30
UFHOVCP10 Overlay® Corner Panel (600mm x 600mm x 18mm) 10
PB776 Polyurethane Expanding Foam Glue (Overlay®) 1
UFH5012B
UFH8012B
UFH10012B

refer to
datasheet
11POLYPIPE UNDERFLOOR HEATING
1
2 3
4
5
PART B2: Overlay® Plus Systems
Product
Name
Description
Unit Size
Available
UFHOP10E
Overlay® Plus Enhanced Floor Panel (1200mm x 600mm x 18mm)
Use code UFHOP50E for packs of 50.
10
UFHOPTPE Overlay® Plus Enhanced Transition Panel (1200mm x 600mm x 18mm) 10
UFHOPA5E
Overlay® Plus Enhanced Acoustic Floor Panel (1200mm x 600mm x
18mm)
Use code UFHOPA50E for packs of 50.
5
UFHOPATPE
Overlay® Plus Enhanced Acoustic Transition Panel (1200mm x 600mm x
18mm)